
16th March, 2022
Kindergarten Gross Motor Program

Dear Parents/Guardians/Carers,

Next Term, during their Thursday Physical Education (PE) lessons, the Kindergarten children will be participating in
a number of Gross Motor activities. Gross Motor activities are those that develop balance, fundamental movement
skills and hand eye coordination.

I will be requiring 2-3 volunteers each week to assist in the running of these activities.

If you would be interested in volunteering to assist the children on a Thursday from 11:00am - 1:00pm, please fill out
the form below and return it to the classroom teacher no later than Friday 1st April. I will put a roster together and
let you know what dates you have been selected for.

Please Note:
● No preschoolers or other children will be able to attend
● You will be assisting with ALL the Kindergarten children, not just your own child or their class
● You will be required to be fully vaccinated and can show your vaccination certificate on request
● You will need to complete the Building Child Safe Communities online training module (see our website).

Yours sincerely
Mrs Ilana Blazevic - Physical Education Teacher

Please return slip below to the Classroom Teacher
Attention Mrs Blazevic - By Friday 1st April, 2022

I _____________________________ would like to volunteer to assist Kindergarten with the Gross Motor Program.

(Full Name of volunteer)

I am available between 11:00am - 1:00pm on the following days:

⃞ Thursday 28th April, 2022 ⃞ Thursday 5th May, 2022

⃞ Thursday 12th May, 2022 ⃞ Thursday 19th May, 2022

⃞ Thursday 26th May, 2022 ⃞ Thursday 2nd June, 2022

⃞ Thursday 9th June, 2022 ⃞ Thursday 16th June, 2022

⃞ Thursday 23rd June, 2022 ⃞ Thursday 30th June, 2022

⃞     I am fully vaccinated and can show my vaccination certificate on request
⃞     I have completed/will complete the Building Child Safe Communities online training prior to Friday 8th

April, 2022 (link on the school website)

BCSC No. BSSC-

Student Name __________________________________________ Class ____________

_________________________________ _______________________ ___ / ___ / 2022
Parent / Guardian / Carer Full Name Signature Date


